KLS8-0702 Cable Clip Series
VIII
Cable Clip Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
Wiring Accessories
ORDER INFORMATION
KLS8-0702 - NB 2 5mm.-
Item NO. .
Cable Clip Series
Part Number
Material: PE (White), fixable, good elasticity, to bear
collision, unable broken.
Inserted nail, stick to plastic seat, save time and cost
down.
KLS8-0704 Cable Clip Series
VIII
Cable Clip Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
Wiring Accessories
ORDER INFORMATION
KLS8-0704 - NC 1-
Item NO. .
Cable Clip Series
Part Number
Material: PE, fixable, good elasticity, to bear collision,
unable broken.
Color: Nature
Insert nail, nail stick to plastic seat, save time and cost
down.
Unit:mm
KLS8-0707 Cable Clip Series
VIII
Cable Clip Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
Wiring Accessories
ORDER INFORMATION
KLS8-0707 - NC 3 5mm.-
Item NO. .
Cable Clip Series
Part Number
Material: PE, fixable, good elasticity, to bear collision,
unable broken.
Inserted nail, stick to plastic seat, save time and cost
down.
Application: Securing of cables for general indoor wiring.
KLS8-0708 Cable Clip Series
VIII
Cable Clip Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
Wiring Accessories
ORDER INFORMATION
KLS8-0708 - NF 3 0mm.-
Item NO. .
Cable Clip Series
Part Number
Material : PE,fixable,good elasticity,to bear collision,
unable broken.
Color : Nature
Insert nail,nail stick to plastic seat,save time and
cost down.
KLS8-0709 DOUBLE NAIL CABLE CLIP Series
VIII
Cable Clip Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
Wiring Accessories
ORDER INFORMATION
KLS8-0709 - NA 13-
Item NO. .
Cable Clip Series
Part Number
Material : PE(white),fixable,good elasticity, to
bear impact, unable broken.
Suitable to firm up the big flat wires.
Double nail could strengthen adhesion to avoid
come off.
KLS8-0710 Plastic Conical Anchors Series
VIII
Cable Clip Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
Wiring Accessories
ORDER INFORMATION
KLS8-0710 - 067
Item NO. .
Plastic Conical Anchors Series
Part Number
Material : PP
KLS8-0711 Plastic Conical Anchors Series
VIII
Cable Clip Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
Wiring Accessories
ORDER INFORMATION
KLS8-0711 - PEB6 25-
Item NO. .
Plastic Conical Anchors Series
Part Number
Material : PP